MexmyHuunnansHble copeBHoBaHnA OTKpbITOe nepseHcTBo NMMP no nnasaHuio
"OceHb lagorn"
MutkapaHTa, 24 - 25.11.2023

MHoro6opbe. Manbunkn 2015 r.p. n mn., 2014, 2013, 2012 r.p

Manbuuky, Fog poxaeHnsa 2013 - 6 of 10 Events

=

10.
. AJIbLLUAEB, AHTOH

. KY3HEUOB, JlykbsiH
. JOTAONH, OMmuTpunii

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

©CoOoNOO O AWLN

AKVMMOB, Anekcei
KANTMHNH, Erop
HACOHKOB, AmuTpuii
MYONOKAMHEH, MapTuH
KPHOKOBLIOB, MatBeii
CALOYKOB, Makap
BOPO/EHKO, Makcum
ALIACTWH, NeoHng
MOJ/IOTKOB, CaBenuii
FTANAKTVIOHOB, ApceHnii

WKNAPEBWY, ApTem
KAJIMbIKOB, Erop
YCTUHOBWY, Hukonaii

3bIKOB, ApTém
3bIKOB, ApTéM
POME/b, ApTéM

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Manbuuky, Fog poxaeHnsa 2012 - 6 of 10 Events

=

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

©oOoNOOaOAWN

A®POHWH, Bayecnas
PETYKUH, ApTém
BECIMAJOB, NBaH
TPN3HO, AaHunn
OJOBPOXOTOB, PomaH
®ELOPOB, AHgpeii
BACUNBbEB, ApceHuii
MNATYHOB, ApTém
3YBOB, PoguoH
MALLKOEB, NBaH
OABbIAOB, KoHCcTaHTWH
OPKYLUWA, Cepreii
FABPVNOB, CeméH
TPAME3HWKOB, ApceHnii
METYHOB, faHuna
CAUYKOB, Erop

OP/IOB, feHunc
ACTPEBOB, JleB
NANbAHOB, AHgpeii
LLUAPAH, Anekcei
XAPVH, OeHuc
MONVBAKWH, Enuceii

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOTrA
KOHAOMOTrA
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
NETPO3ABO/CK 1
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/CK 1
NETPO3ABO/CK 1
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
KOHAOMOTA
MNTKSAPAHTA 3N
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
MNTKAPAHTA
MNTKSAPAHTA
MNTKAPAHTA
MNTKAPAHTA

KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/CK 2
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
NMETPO3ABO/CK 1
NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA
KOHAOMOrA

500
462
412
396
355
330
325
309
297
272
253
251
221
221
178
175
141
97

PP WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

881
775
727
710
661
642
638
631
601
601
541
525
488
484
474
462
456
453
442
420
404
391

W WWWWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwwww

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia

25.11.2023 13:29 - CtpaHuua 1



MexmyHuunnansHble copeBHoBaHnA OTKpbITOe nepseHcTBo NMMP no nnasaHuio

"OceHb lagorn"
MutkapaHTa, 24 - 25.11.2023

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

KOMAPVIHCKWI, Cepreii
WYPYMNOB, Hukuta
METPAKOB, OMuUTpuii
CVIBNPKO, EBrennit

YIANOB, [leHnc
HIOCTPEM, Enuncei

FOPYEHKO, Bsiuecnas

Manbumky, 2015 n monoxe - 5 of 10 Events

=

©oOoNOOgORr~LODN

TEPEHTBEB, Makcum
BEHEAWKTOB, Makcum
KOMAPOB, Muxaun
MWHWH, OmuTpuia
YKYPABJ/IEB, KOHCTaHTUH
FOHAKOBCKWIA, Makcum
NMABJ1OB, PomaH
BTOXWUH, CeméH
CMWPHOB, PomaH
METPOB, AnekcaHap

. KOYHEB, AaHuun

. TENEPUKOB, PomaH

. MAPNHWH, Makcum

. TABPUJHOK, Tumodbeli

12 KOHOOMOTA

12 METPO3ABO/CK 2
12 KOHOOMOTA

12 KOHAOOMOTA

12 MANTKAPAHTA

12 KOHAOOMOTA

12 MATKAPAHTA

15 NETPO3ABO/CK 2
15 MNTKAPAHTA

15 KOHAOMOrA

15 NETPO3ABO/CK 1
15 NETPO3ABO/CK 1
15 NETPO3ABO/CK 2
15 NETPO3ABO/ACK 1
15 KOHAOMOTA

15 COPTABA/IA "®OK"
16 NETPO3ABO/CK 2
15 COPTABAJIA "®OK"
16 MNTKSAPAHTA 3N
15 MNTKSAPAHTA

16 MNTKAPAHTA

Manbuuky, Fog poxaeHua 2014 - 5 of 10 Events

=

B RR R RR R
©~NOOUAWNPREO

©oOoNOTORrWDN

BATMHCKWIA, MaTseii
KWCENEB, AmuTpnia
KVUCTEPEB, feHnc
MO>XEHKOB, MartBeii
3YEB, MaTtBeii
MYPYWYK, Tumyp
KY3NYEB, Muxann
UEPALLEB, ApTém
KOPHBbILLEB, Erop
MALLKOEB, AHTOH

. KPACWJIbHWKOB, ApTem
. KAIMHWH, OmuTpuia

. 3AVILIEB, ApTém

. CTENAHOB, Huknta

. BIAOQMMWPOB, AaHnn

. XBOPOB, Muxann

. MKOOWH, NBaH

. KNBA, KoHCTaHTUH

19.
20.
21.
22.

CY3W, Jemug
BACWJIbLEB, CeBacTbsH
PAVICKMO, ®énop
MABJIOB, MBaH

14 METPO3ABO/CK 1
14 KOHAOOMOTA

14 METPO3ABO/ACK 1
14 METPO3ABO/ACK 2
14 KOHAOMOTA

14 METPO3ABO/ACK 1
14 COPTABAJIA"®OK"
14 KOHOOMOTA

14 KOHOOMOTA

14 NMETPO3ABO/CK 2
14 METPO3ABO/CK 2
14 KOHAOMOTA

14 KOHAOMOTA

14 KOHOOMOTA

14 METPO3ABO/CK 1
14 METPO3ABO/CK 1
14 KOHOOMOTA

14 KOHAOOMOTA

14 KOHAOOMOTA

14 COPTABAJIA"®OK"
14 MATKAPAHTA 3N
14 METPO3ABO/ACK 1

383
351
294
268
254
230
33

P WwWwwwwww

263
254
246
225
224
221
216
210
207
178
176
147
97
26

PN WWWWWWwWwwWwwWwwww

476
461
454
393
371
350
335
326
321
319
282
263
260
231
228
208
204
197
174
169
162
160

WWWWWWwwWwWwwWwwwwWwwwwwwwwww

w

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia

25.11.2023 13:29 - CtpaHuua 2



MexmyHuunnansHble copeBHoBaHnA OTKpbITOe nepseHcTBo NMMP no nnasaHuio
"OceHb lagorn"
MutkapaHTa, 24 - 25.11.2023

23. BA/IHOHEH, PoguoH 14 KOHAOMOrA 153 3
24. BJIACOB, Sipocnas 14 COPTABA/IA "®OK" 328 2
25. CY/IOEB, ApTém 14 MUTKAPAHTA 42 1
26. KYMVIHOB, CeméH 14 MUTKAPAHTA 18 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75500 Registered to Northwest Federal District/Republic of Karelia 25.11.2023 13:29 - CtpaHuua 3



