04 0= 44 000

, 24 - 25.11.2023

	. 201	15 , 2014, 2013, 2012			
	, 2013 -	6 of 10 Events			
1.	,	13		500	3
2.	,	13		462	3
3.	,	13		412	3
4.	,	13	1	396	3
5.	,	13	1	355	3
6.	,	13	2	330	3
7.	,	13	2	325	3
8.	,	13		309	3
9.	,	13	1	297	3
10.	,	13	1	272	3
11.	,	13	1	253	3
12.	,	13		251	3
13.	,	13		221	3
	,	13	2	221	3
15.	,	13	2	178	3
16.	,	13		175	3
17.	,	13		141	3
18.	,	13		97	1
19.	,	13		43	1
	, 2012 -	6 of 10 Events			
1.		12		881	3
2.	,	12		775	3
3.	,	12		727	3
4.	,	12	1	710	3
5.	,	12	•	661	3
6.	,	12	1	642	3
7.	,	12		638	3
8.	,	12	2	631	3
9.	,	12		601	3
	,	12	2	601	3
11.	,	12		541	3
12.	,	12		525	3
13.	,	12		488	3
14.	,	12	1	484	3
15.	,	12		474	3
16.	,	12		462	3
17.	,	12	1	456	3
18.	,	12	1	453	3
19.	,	12		442	3
20.	,	12		420	3
21.	,	12		404	3
22.	,	12		391	3

п

, 24 - 25.11.2023

23.		, 12		383	3
24.	,	12	2	351	3
25.	,	12		294	3
26.	,	12		268	3
27.	,	12		254	3
28.	,	12		230	3
29.	,	12		33	1
	, 2015	- 5 of 10 Events			
1.	,	15	2	263	3
2.	,	15		254	3
3.	,	15		246	3
4.	,	15	1	225	3
5.	,	15	1	224	3
6.	,	15	2	221	3
7.	,	15	1	216	3
8.	,	15		210	3 3
9.	,	15	н н	207	3
10.	,	16	2	178	3
11.	,	15	н н	176	3
12.	,	16		147	3
13.	,	15		97	2
14.	,	16		26	1
		2014 - 5 of 10 Events			
	,				
1.	,	14	1	476	3
2.	,	14		461	3
3.	,	14	1	454	3
4.	,	14	2	393	3
5.	,	14		371	3
6.	,	14	1	350	3
7.	,	14	" "	335	3
8.	,	14		326	3
9.	,	14	•	321	3
10.	,	14	2 2	319	3
11.		, 14	2	282	3
12.	,	14		263	3
13.	,	14		260	3
14.	,	14		231	3
15.	,	14	1	228	3 3 3 3
16.	,	14	1	208	3
17.	,	14		204	
18.	,	14		197	3
19.	,	14		174	3
20.	,	14	" "	169	3 3
21.	,	14	,	162	3
22.	,	14	1	160	3

II II

, 24 - 25.11.2023

23.	,	14		153	3
24.	,	14	" "	328	2
25.	,	14		42	1
26.		14		18	1